
DEPARTMENTAL COORDINATORS FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS MOBILITY 

 LAW 

Prof.ssa Giulia Avanzini
E-mail: giulia.avanzini@unipv.it

 ECONOMIC AND BUSINESS SCIENCE 

Prof. Francesco Velo
E-mail: francesco.velo@unipv.it

POLITICAL AND SOCIAL SCIENCES - COMMUNICATION
Prof. Simone Gerzeli
E-mail: simoneantoniogiuseppe.gerzeli@unipv.it

 HUMANITIES 

Prof.ssa Elena Cotta Ramusino
E-mail: elena.cottaramusino@unipv.it

 PSYCHOLOGY 

Prof. Gabriella Bottini
E-mail: gabriella.bottini@unipv.it

 ENGINEERING 

Prof. Roberto De Lotto
E-mail: roberto.delotto@unipv.it

 PHARMACY 

Prof.ssa Giuseppina Sandri 

E-mail: giuseppina.sandri@unipv.it

 MEDICINE AND SURGERY 
Prof. Ciro Esposito 

Erasmus Officer: Alida Brocchetta 

Hours: Alida Brocchetta: da lunedì a venerdì, 9.00 - 13.00 

Via Ferrata 9 - Palazzo Botta 2, II piano - 27100 Pavia 

Tel: +39 0382 986011 - E-mail: socramed@unipv.it

 BIOLOGY AND BIOCHEMISTRY 

Prof.ssa Paola Rossi
E-mail:  paola.rossi@unipv.it

 CHEMISTRY 

Prof.ssa Giancarla Alberti 

E-mail: giancarla.alberti@unipv.it
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 MATHEMATICS 

Prof.ssa Paola Frediani
E-mail: paola.frediani@unipv.it

EARTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

 MUSICOLOGY AND CULTURES 

Prof. Massimiliano Guido
E-mail: massmiliano.guido@unipv.it

Prof.ssa Agnese Marchini
E-mail: agnese.marchini@unipv.it

Prof. Andrea Negri
E-mail: andrea.negri@unipv.it

PHYSICS 
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